
TTV Württemberg-Hohenzollern 2012/13

Herren Verbandsklasse Nord
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 15.09.2012 14:30 (1) SV Plüderhausen II TSV Wendlingen II 9:0
Fr. 21.09.2012 19:30 v (1) NSU Neckarsulm II TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen II 9:5
Sa. 22.09.2012 14:30 (1)

18:00 v (1)
SV Plüderhausen II
VFB Oberesslingen/Zell e.V.

SV Salamander Kornwestheim
TGV Eintracht Beilstein

9:6
9:6

So. 23.09.2012 11:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

TSV Plattenhardt
TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen II

TSV Wendlingen II
VFB Oberesslingen/Zell e.V.

8:8
9:6

Sa. 29.09.2012 14:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
19:00 v (1)

TSV Wendlingen II
SV Salamander Kornwestheim
TSV Neuenstein

TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen II
TSV Plattenhardt
TSV Korntal

3:9
9:2
7:9

So. 30.09.2012 11:00 (1) TSV Plattenhardt TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen II 9:4
Sa. 06.10.2012 14:00 v (1)

14:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
19:00 (1)

TSV Korntal
TSV Wendlingen II
TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen II
VFB Oberesslingen/Zell e.V.

NSU Neckarsulm II
TSV Neuenstein
TGV Eintracht Beilstein
SV Plüderhausen II

9:5
0:9
6:9
3:9

So. 07.10.2012 10:00 (1) NSU Neckarsulm II SV Salamander Kornwestheim 4:9
Sa. 13.10.2012 14:30 (1)

18:00 (1)
18:30 v (1)
19:00 (1)

SV Plüderhausen II
SV Salamander Kornwestheim
TSV Neuenstein
VFB Oberesslingen/Zell e.V.

TGV Eintracht Beilstein
TSV Wendlingen II
TSV Plattenhardt
NSU Neckarsulm II

9:4
9:1
9:4
9:5

So. 14.10.2012 10:00 v (1) TGV Eintracht Beilstein TSV Korntal 9:4
Sa. 20.10.2012 14:00 v (1)

15:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 v (1)

NSU Neckarsulm II
TGV Eintracht Beilstein
TSV Korntal
VFB Oberesslingen/Zell e.V.

TSV Wendlingen II
SV Salamander Kornwestheim
SV Plüderhausen II
TSV Neuenstein

8:8
2:9
3:9
9:2

So. 21.10.2012 10:00 (1) TGV Eintracht Beilstein NSU Neckarsulm II 8:8
Sa. 27.10.2012 14:00 (1)

18:30 (1)
TSV Wendlingen II
TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen II

VFB Oberesslingen/Zell e.V.
SV Plüderhausen II

9:5
3:9

So. 28.10.2012 11:00 (1) TSV Plattenhardt TGV Eintracht Beilstein 5:9
Sa. 03.11.2012 14:30 (1)

17:30 (1)
19:00 v (1)

SV Plüderhausen II
TSV Neuenstein
SV Salamander Kornwestheim

NSU Neckarsulm II
TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen II
TSV Korntal

9:4
6:9
9:3

Sa. 17.11.2012 15:00 (1)
18:00 v (1)
18:30 v (1)
20:00 v (1)

TGV Eintracht Beilstein
SV Salamander Kornwestheim
TSV Korntal
TSV Neuenstein

TSV Wendlingen II
TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen II
VFB Oberesslingen/Zell e.V.
SV Plüderhausen II

9:0
9:3
9:3
5:9

So. 18.11.2012 11:00 (1) TSV Plattenhardt TSV Korntal 6:9
Sa. 24.11.2012 18:00 (1)

18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

SV Salamander Kornwestheim
TSV Korntal
VFB Oberesslingen/Zell e.V.

TSV Neuenstein
TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen II
TSV Plattenhardt

9:1
9:4
8:8

So. 02.12.2012 10:00 (1) NSU Neckarsulm II TSV Neuenstein 6:9
Sa. 08.12.2012 14:00 (1)

14:30 (1)
17:30 (1)
18:30 v (1)

TSV Wendlingen II
SV Plüderhausen II
TSV Neuenstein
SV Salamander Kornwestheim

TSV Korntal
TSV Plattenhardt
TGV Eintracht Beilstein
VFB Oberesslingen/Zell e.V.

1:9
9:2
9:3
9:2

So. 09.12.2012 12:00 v (1) TSV Plattenhardt NSU Neckarsulm II 4:9
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